OTkpbIThie Ky60ok 1 MepBeHcTBO Benapycu no naasaHuio

BpecT, 14. - 18.7.2020

AuctaHuma 7 YKeHwmHbl, 200m Ha cnvHe OTKpbITbIE
14.07.2020 CTtapToBblii npoTokon MNpeaBapuTenbHblii
Pekopg Pb 2:10.58 LIJKYPLI,AIZI, AHacTtacusa 03.04.2019
FOHowweckuii pekopa PB 2:10.58 LWKYPOAWN, AHacTacusa 03.04.2019

KMC : 2:33.50 / MC:2:23.50 / MCMK : 2:10.08

Jopoxka

damunus, Nms

3annbiB 1 n3 4

NOoO Ok WN B

NYTIEEBA, YnbsHa
MNOANOBHNKOBA, AHacTacus
BYLWIEBA, lNMonnHa

BABWI, EnvsaseTa
NEHbKOBA, EBrenusi
®UN/IbKEBWUY, Bepa
KONECHVKOBWUY, BukTtopus

3annbiB 2 n3 4

O~NO OIS WN -

WrHATOBWUY, Anecs
OVNKEBWY, YnbaHa
BPY3IO, Bukrtopus
CEBEPWH, AHHa
MATBEWUVIK, AnaHa
BALWKEBWNY, AHa
TKAYEBA, Buktopus
KOPLLAK, Enn3aseta

3annbiB 3 n3 4

O~NO O WN P

LYKPOBCKAA, Bapsapa
HEOBEACKAA, AnekcaHapa
3BAPWY, BukTtopus
MALKEBWY, ApuHa
CMNPHOBA, Banepus
NTMCOBCKA4A, MonuHa
FTOMOHOBA, Mapus
BY/NBA, FOnnsa

3annbiB 4 3 4

O~NO O AWNBE

MONYNEX, KceHusa
KACKO, fapbs
JIEOHYEHKO, Mapus
MNBALWNHKO, AnHa
KOHOHOBWY, Enu3aseta
FPULIEBWVY, MonunHa
AroBAVK, BepoHuka
MANTNNYYK, ExkatepuHa

r/p

2005
2008
2005
2005
2004
2007
2007

2005
2004
2006
2003
2004
2005
2000
2004

2005
2003
2003
2002
2002
2001
2004
2003

2006
2002
2004
2004
2002
2006
2004
2006

paspsg CtpaHa KomaHpa

1 BLR Tlomenbckas o6nactb
1 BLR Tlomenbckas o6nactb
1 BLR bBpecTckasa obnactb
KMC BLR Morunésckas 06s1acTb
KMC BLR  MwuHck

1 BLR bBpectckas o6nactb

1 BLR bBpectckas o6nactb
KMC BLR bBpecTtckasa obnactb
KMC BLR TpogHeHckas o6nacTb
KMC BLR TpogHeHckas o6nacTb
MC BLR Tlomenbckas o6nactb
MC BLR T[pogHeHckasi 0611acTb
KMC BLR MwuHckasa o6nacTtb

MC BLR Tlomenbckas o6nactb
KMC BLR Tlomenbckas o6nactb
KMC BLR Tlomenbckasa o6nactb
KMC BLR BuTtebckas o6nacTb
MC BLR bBpecTtckasa obnactb
MC BLR  MwuHck

MC BLR MwuHcKas o6nacTb

MC BLR MwuHckasa o6nacTtb
KMC BLR  MwuHck

KMC BLR  MwuHck

KMC BLR bBpectckasa obnactb
KMC BLR MwuHcKas 061acTb

MC BLR  MwuHck

MC BLR  MwuHck

MC BLR bBpecTtckasa obnactb
KMC BLR bBpecTtckasa obnactb
KMC BLR  MwuHck

KMC BLR MwuHcKas o6nacTb

3asaBOYHOE BpeMs

2:42.00
2:35.37
2:34.00
2:33.00
2:33.00
2:35.00
2:37.00

2:30.00
2:29.00
2:25.00
2:20.00
2:22.10
2:27.10
2:30.00
2:31.00

2:30.00
2:28.00
2:25.00
2:19.00
2:22.00
2:27.10
2:29.00
2:31.00

2:30.00
2:28.00
2:23.50
2:18.36
2:21.00
2:26.00
2:29.00
2:30.50

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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